
NSP 2.0
 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. # Application Id Name/Father's Name Mobile Course Name Name of Scheme

1 UT202425000447004 Akash Arya /Rajendra Kumar XXXXXX1896 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

2 UT202425000552866 Himanshu Arya /KAILASH CHANDRA XXXXXX8699 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

3 UT202425000639715 Divya /Heera lal XXXXXX1048 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

4 UT202425000642767 Divya /Devendra XXXXXX5643 M.SC (ZOOLOGY) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

5 UT202425000643327 Guddy /naveen ram XXXXXX0590 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

6 UT202425000757778 Suraj Arya /PRAMOD KUMAR XXXXXX6301 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

7 UT202425000796528 VISHAKHA /KAILASH CHANDRA XXXXXX1956 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

8 UT202425000799715 Richa /MAHESH CHANDRA XXXXXX7953 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

9 UT202425000801690 Nikita /LALIT PRASAD XXXXXX1886 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

10 UT202425000813586 NEELAM  /SHIV RAM XXXXXX5501 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

11 UT202425000896744 BHAWANA /JAGDISH PRASAD XXXXXX6848 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

12 UT202425000906665 RITIKA ARYA /NAVEEN LAL XXXXXX1207 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

13 UT202425000933905 Reeta Arya /Bishan Ram XXXXXX9764 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

14 UT202425001009022 Deepanshu /DAYAL RAM XXXXXX9513 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

15 UT202425001042460 DIVYANSHU ARYA /RAMESH CHANDRA XXXXXX1054 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

16 UT202425001055659 Sangeeta Arya /HARISH CHANDRA XXXXXX7853 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

17 UT202425001056467 Pradeep Kumar /RAMESH RAM XXXXXX2036 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

18 UT202425001097450 Anjali Arya /PREM CHANDRA XXXXXX9334 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

19 UT202425001122123 Nisha /KAILASH CHANDRA XXXXXX4887 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

20 UT202425001124118 SUSHANT ARYA /Suresh ram XXXXXX6655 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

21 UT202425001132377 Vijay Kumar /NAVEEN CHANDRA XXXXXX1836 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

22 UT202425001149266 Pooja Arya /KAILASH CHANDRA XXXXXX8754 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

23 UT202425001158822 KAPIL KUMAR /Naveen Chandra XXXXXX2224 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

24 UT202425001183130 KHUSHI ARYA /BASANT LAL XXXXXX4219 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

25 UT202425001200310 JYOTI ARYA /Vijay Kumar XXXXXX9269 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

26 UT202425001238144 RIYA ARYA /PRAKASH CHANDRA XXXXXX5274 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

27 UT202425001290853 Pradeep Kumar Arya /RAJENDRA RAM XXXXXX0144 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

28 UT202425001303812 PREETI /Kewal Kishor XXXXXX4407 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

29 UT202425001304703 NIKITA /Naveen chandra XXXXXX8177 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

30 UT202425001308008 Pooja Agari /ANAND PRASAD XXXXXX8656 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

31 UT202425001320277 NEHA /VEER RAM XXXXXX4719 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

32 UT202425001327537 HIMANI ARYA  /KAILASH RAM XXXXXX4321 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

33 UT202425001329198 MONIKA ARYA  /KAILASH CHANDRA XXXXXX2287 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

34 UT202425001345179 Priyanka Arya /GIRISH CHANDRA XXXXXX4973 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

35 UT202425001345770 Chandani /basant kumar XXXXXX3756 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

36 UT202425001386496 Gayatri Arya /HARISH CHANDRA XXXXXX6809 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

37 UT202425001410448 Kumari Anjali Arya /HARISH CHANDRA XXXXXX8177 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

38 UT202425001445888 Mamta /SHANKAR RAM XXXXXX7886 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

39 UT202425001450043 MEENAKSHI ARYA  /KAILASH CHANDRA XXXXXX2287 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

40 UT202425001451675 Seema /HARISH RAM XXXXXX2061 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
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41 UT202425001472796 KAVITA ARYA  /LALIT RAM XXXXXX5761 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

42 UT202425001482402 Neeraj Kumar /MOHAN RAM XXXXXX1207 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

43 UT202425001483166 Arjun Arya /Harish Ram XXXXXX4159 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

44 UT202425001530685 MEGHA ARYA /BHUWAN CHANDRA ARYA XXXXXX7048 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

45 UT202425001556234 DEEPANSHU /ANAND PRAKASH XXXXXX5414 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

46 UT202425001558334 Suraj Arya /LALIT PRASAD XXXXXX1592 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

47 UT202425001579261 Rekha /Guddu Ram XXXXXX4364 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

48 UT202425001585421 Urmila /LEELA RAM XXXXXX6654 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

49 UT202425001661968 Arti Arya /Chandan Ram Arya XXXXXX1547 MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

50 UT202425001676751 Mansi Arya /Santosh kumar XXXXXX7830 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

51 UT202425001814201 RUCHI ARYA /Kundan Lal Arya XXXXXX5925 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

52 UT202425001853418 KUMKUM ARYA /TRILOK RAM XXXXXX3846 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

53 UT202425001934508 BABLI /SHANKAR RAM XXXXXX1347 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

54 UT202425001952449 Babita /prem kumar XXXXXX5698 MASTER OF ARTS(HISTORY) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

55 UT202425001956399 Megha /CANDAN RAM XXXXXX1840 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

56 UT202425001969646 Manisha /Gopal Ram XXXXXX0735 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

57 UT202425001990199 ANUSHIKHA ARYA /NANDAN PRASAD XXXXXX3243 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

58 UT202425001991042 Deepak Kumar /MADAN RAM XXXXXX3583 MASTER OF ARTS(HISTORY) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

59 UT202425001993559 Mahak Arya /JAI PRAKASH ARYA XXXXXX6750 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

60 UT202425002051788 Gayatri /GOVIND RAM XXXXXX2268 M.SC (ZOOLOGY) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

61 UT202425002169155 ANJALI ARYA /TRILOK RAM XXXXXX6248 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

62 UT202425002370797 Poonam /PRAKASH RAM XXXXXX5322 MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

63 UT202425002434886 Monika Arya /GIRISH CHANDRA XXXXXX3938 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

64 UT202425002459182 Komal /chandan ram XXXXXX6478 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
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